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POST OFFICE BOX 1292
SPARTANBURG, S. C. 29301

STATEMENT

T
ACCOUNT
Cimco (Carolina Investment Management Corp)__ NUMBER 135207 ) 3
Box 875 STeor T | Sept9, 1976 )
Taylors, SC 29687
BEGINNING
BALANCE
" TRANSACTIONS
INVOICE/CREDIT
DATE TRANSACTION CHARGE CREDIT
NUMSER
4/30/76 112808 487.26
112809 137.80
112810 601.04
. 112811 219.24
> 112812 219,24
5/10/76 113415 292.76
5/17/76 114081 137.41
114082 126.36
S/24/76 114894 1,303.71
114895 126.36 -
114896 219.24
114897 348 20 D
e TN
| TOTAL DISCOUNT } E AR e 1 1
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